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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LABORATORY CORP OF AMERICA (Check all applicable)
MAC MAHON THOMAS P HOLDINGS [ LH ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
430 SOUTH SPRING STREET

(Street)

BURLINGTON NC 27215
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
04/01/2005

below) below)
CEO and Chairman of the Board

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 800 D $48.2 376,720 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 4,100 D | $48.19 372,620 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 2,600 D | $48.15 370,020 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,200 D | $48.12 368,820 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 4,100 D | $48.11 364,720 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 10,100 D $48.1 354,620 D
Common Stock™® 04/01/2005 S 2,100 D | $48.09 352,520 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 3,200 D | $48.08 349,320 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 5,000 D | $48.07 344,320 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,100 D | $48.06 343,220 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 700 D | $48.05 342,520 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 400 D | $48.04 342,120 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 8,200 D | $48.03 333,920 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 5,100 D | $48.02 328,820 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 6,400 D | $48.01 322,420 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 48,300 D $48 274,120 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 500 D | $47.99 273,620 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,400 D | $47.98 272,220 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,100 D | $47.97 271,120 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 3,600 D | $47.96 267,520 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 2,500 D | $47.95 265,020 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,000 D | $47.94 264,020 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2005 S 1,400 D | $47.93 262,620 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001168580
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000920148

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, galls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seguitities)
l. Title pf 2. . i Transaction '3_A. Degmeg Qode v QNU myr ExB_m's_EhI{quk and '{itTétIe aﬁb‘hres E P_ricq of 2 I\!umper of 10. . 1}.. Nf\_ture
Bmla‘i.';&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lﬁtrrééa}m to %éﬁﬁéﬁ cco_rdance with Rule IOQS(M?JHHE)IrDtﬁygggﬂ isigg Exchange A.ciczthmgﬁs . . g:ﬂ:%&g . (instr. 5) . gme::jmally . E:r;(:'}iseD():t . :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
2. Amount shoSecuefitycts a 2-for-1 stock split effective on May 10, 2002. (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Iand m 1 Reported
of (D) By: /sy BRADFORD T. | Transaction(s) |
ey>? SMITH, Attorney-in-Fact for "04/05/2005
Thomas P. Mac Mahon
** Signature of Reporling Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securitiesbeneficially owned-directly-or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Instuction 4 (b)(v) 2:“"““‘
** |ntentiong misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(@amber
Note: File t?ee copies of this Form, one of which must be many agxgég 19d. If ;Qﬁfe ﬁf) Suff )ﬁ%ﬁ(tﬂssa%‘alé if8H rRjace gLealres
Persons who respond to the collection oflinformation contained in' this form are not requi S isplays a currently valid OMB Number.




